OPTO EDU A16.1062 Infinity Binocular Trinocular Led Fluorescent Microscope
BG
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A16.1062
1 pc

Micro Image On Mobile Phone & Tablet.
Upgrade to A31.1062-5.0W
- - ○ ○ - - A53.1061-5.0W
Eyepiece
EW10x/22mm, Diopter Adjustable, Dia.30mm ● ● ● ● ● ● A51.1029-1022
EW15x/16mm, Diopter Adjustable, Dia.30mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A51.1029-1516
EW20x/12mm, Diopter Adjustable, Dia.30mm ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ A51.1029-2012
Nosepiece
Quintuple Nosepiece, Dovetail Interface ● ● - - - -
Coded Quintuple Nosepiece, Dovetail Interface - - ● ● ● ●
NIS45
Infinity Plan
Objective
4x/0.10, W.D.20.6mm ● ● - - - - A52.1045-4
10x/0.25, W.D.17.9mm ● ● - - - - A52.1045-10
20x/0.40, W.D.6.40mm ○ ○ - - - - A52.1045-20
40x/0.60, W.D.1.50mm ● ● - - - - A52.1045-40
60x/0.80, W.D.0.30mm ○ ○ - - - - A52.1045-60
100x/1.25(Oil), W.D.0.16mm ● ● - - - - A52.1045-100
100x/1.10(Water), W.D.0.16mm ○ ○ - - - - A52.1045-100W
NIS60
Infinity Plan
Objective
4x/0.10, W.D.30.0mm - - ● ● ● ● A52.1060-4
10x/0.25, W.D.10.2mm - - ● ● ● ● A52.1060-10
20x/0.40, W.D.4.8mm - - ○ ○ ○ ○ A52.1060-20
40x/0.65, W.D.1.5mm - - ● ● ● ● A52.1060-40
60x/0.80, W.D.0.30mm - - ○ ○ ○ ○ A52.1060-60
100x/1.25(Oil), W.D.0.3mm - - ● ● ● ● A52.1060-100
100x/1.10(Water), W.D.0.2mm - 　 ○ ○ ○ ○ A52.1060-100W
NIS60
Infinity Plan
Phase Contrast
Objective